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Hege Bt
Record | NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 | USA-UNITED STATES Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
AR 7:02.26 | JPN-JAPAN Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
Heat 2 Event No: 19
Rank Lane “OC R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g 1ime
Name Behind
1 4 JAPAN 7:15.57
KOBORI Yuki 0.76 25.90 54.35 1:22.97 1:50.80 (1) 1:50.80
UCHIDA Sho 0.30 25.12 52.11 1:19.58 1:47 .47 (1) 3:38.27
OKUMURA Yoshihiro 0.24 25.42 53.43 1:21.39 1:48.68 (1) 5:26.95
KUZUHARA Shunsuke 0.10 24.82 52.47 1:20.62 1:48.62 (1) 7:15.57
2 6 SINGAPORE 7:32.29 16.72
YEO Kai Quan 0.82 26.56 54.79 1:24.28 1:53.13 (4) 1:53.13
LIM Wen Hao Joshua 0.47 26.62 55.54 1:24.99 1:54.09 (4) 3:47.22
PANG Sheng Jun 0.30 26.15 54.69 1:24.08 1:52.32 (3) 5:39.54
LIM Yong En Clement 0.06 25.66 54.47 1:24.25 1:52.75 (2) 7:32.29
3 5 HONG KONG, CHINA 7:35.68 20.11
WONG Kai Wai David 0.77 25.99 54.45 1:22.43 1:51.64 (3) 1:51.64
NG Chun Nam Derick 0.58 25.32 53.69 1:23.73 1:53.89 (3) 3:45.53
CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent 0.30 25.30 53.81 1:23.12 1:53.64 (2) 5:39.17
KONG Chun Yin 0.11 26.04 55.18 1:25.40 1:56.51 (3) 7:35.68
4 3 KAZAKHSTAN 7:38.77 23.20
IVANOV Alexandr 0.90 26.83 54.97 1:24.66 1:54.65 (5) 1:54.65
DILMAN Artur 0.34 25.18 53.80 1:23.93 1:54.07 (5) 3:48.72
KUZMIN Stanislav 0.21 26.22 55.43 1:25.59 1:55.05 (5) 5:43.77
GORDIYENKO Dmitriy 0.32 26.32 55.67 1:25.46 1:55.00 (4) 7:38.77
5 2 MALAYSIA 7:39.54 23.97
HENRY BEGO Daniel William 0.72 27.10 55.70 1:24.11 1:51.26 (2) 1:51.26
YEAP Kevin Soon Choy 0.41 25.97 54.86 1:24.58 1:53.84 (2) 3:45.10
FOO Jian Beng 0.62 26.29 55.12 1:24.75 1:55.41 (4) 5:40.51
LIM Kar Meng 0.64 27.22 57.04 1:27.76 1:59.03 (5) 7:39.54
7  ATHLETES from KUWAIT DNS
Legend:
AR Asian record DNS Did not start q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
WR World record
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